

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8913/2004

NISTALA VENKATARAMANAMMA(D)THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, VISAKHAPATNAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 12/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia,Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has prayed for four weeks time to bring on

record the legal representatives of the deceased respondents and to effect service on the unse

rved

respondents.

List again on 21.8.2006.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd